
Kolding Cup 2023

Sydbank Arena, 21-01-2023

Category

Kvinder
Pairing master Weight class

46kg
Competition Sheet
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RankNordic

1 Evelina Kulis ASV Karthause
VT 7:2

52
0:59

03 LL
 1  5  1  0  9 2

2 Tuva Janssen Oslo BK
1:11

01 LL
2:18

03
 0  0  0  0  2 3

3 Kamila Bublikova Team Kladno
LL

VT 3:2

51
VT 8:0

52
 2  10  2  0  11 1

Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lisens for Dänemark / Nielsen Thomas
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